Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
3G3LX-A4185-E
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number 3g3lx-a4185-e
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
No technical specifications available.
Description
Lift inverter, 3~ 400 V, 18.5 kW, 41 A, 400 V, IP20, 250x390x190mm (whd), max. output
freq. 400Hz